VUID

1020243041

1020323993

1020324004

1020275117

1020279787

1020286330

1020312580

1020312598

2135230496

1020259733

1020253323

1020311528

1020261885

1020306732

1030689495

1067597062

1020315480

2153383264

1020326751

1020245009

2209337751

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary Election
Mail Ballots Received - Democratic Party

February 19, 2026

Name

ALANIZ, MARIA

CANALES, ARNOLDO CHAPA
CANALES, OFILIA

COLIN, MARY

FLORES, HILDA YBARRA
GARCIA, ANTONIO R
GARCIA, HECTOR MARIO
GARCIA, MARICELA

GARZA, ADELITA ALICIA
GOMEZ, ELIZABETH DELAPAZ
HANCOCK, ALVAR JULIO
HANCOCK, ELVIA PEREZ
LOPEZ, ALICIA GALLEGOS
MERCADO, ROLANDO PEREZ
MORA, RUBEN FLORES
MORALES, ISRAEL

MORENO, FLORENCIO A
PENA, JAVIER GUSTAVO
SILVA, MARIA

TIJERINA, FRANK VALDEMAR

VILLA, ROBERT FIERRO

Precinct

11

31

31

31

43

43

24

24

41

42

24

24

42

41

43

34

24

43

35

11

22



