

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary Election
Mail Ballots Received - Democratic Party
February 19, 2026

VUID	Name	Precinct
1020243041	ALANIZ, MARIA	11
1020323993	CANALES, ARNOLDO CHAPA	31
1020324004	CANALES, OFILIA	31
1020275117	COLIN, MARY	31
1020279787	FLORES, HILDA YBARRA	43
1020286330	GARCIA, ANTONIO R	43
1020312580	GARCIA, HECTOR MARIO	24
1020312598	GARCIA, MARICELA	24
2135230496	GARZA, ADELITA ALICIA	41
1020259733	GOMEZ, ELIZABETH DELAPAZ	42
1020253323	HANCOCK, ALVAR JULIO	24
1020311528	HANCOCK, ELVIA PEREZ	24
1020261885	LOPEZ, ALICIA GALLEGOS	42
1020306732	MERCADO, ROLANDO PEREZ	41
1030689495	MORA, RUBEN FLORES	43
1067597062	MORALES, ISRAEL	34
1020315480	MORENO, FLORENCIO A	24
2153383264	PENA, JAVIER GUSTAVO	43
1020326751	SILVA, MARIA	35
1020245009	TIJERINA, FRANK VALDEMAR	11
2209337751	VILLA, ROBERT FIERRO	22